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S No. 

2 

17 

1 

5 

13 

7 

15 

9 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

22 

22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

33 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

40 

41 

37 

42 

38 

39 

43 

TOTAL SEAT- 210 

Category - UR 
Student Name 

GEETANJAU SAHU 

SHRADHA BESRA 

VINOD 

DIVYANI 
Pravina Kurud 

ALA RAM 

ROJA OYAMI 

CHANDANI 

Kaya Choure 

SUKMAN MARKAM 

JANKI NAG 

RAVINA 

RISHABH NETAM 

SHALENDRI NETAM 

SEEMA BAGHEL 
SUDHEER MADKAM 

Mohnish Thakur 

RENUKA YALAM 

KESHANI 
RASEEDA POTA! 

YOGITA SAHU 

SHANKAR LAL 

DHUDWARAM 

BIMLA MANDAVI 
NEHA 

LAXMI 
SUNIL KUMAR 

SUMAN 

CHIRAG SURANA 

YUGESHWARI DHAMGYA 
KRISHNA YADAV 

santosh kumar 

GOPAL JAIN 

MADHAVI YADAV 

NISHA 

DEEPANSHU PAINKRA 

Roshan 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

ANSUEYA 
MURRAM RITIKA 

OYAM SARITA 

umesh kumar 

KAMLA HEMLA 

Mobile 
9243008213 

8109312498 

7987041838 

7987033297 

9329687225 

78226500Es 

9244680260 
9131449299 

9691333074 

9238464603 

9691520845 

8770779455 

9479066075 

8629994196 

6261285173 
7987787091 

6265251490 

9202150603 
9201226988 

9243637401 

9238805103 

9302717120 

6264438412 

9303526248 

9329986808 
9202567330 

9238137254 

8319159871 

9201120675 
8319599880 

7722977166 

9238467187 

9098842763 

8319621699 
9682347696 

7587157875 

8643093230 

7587317147 
8919140749 
9243492288 

9243602669 

8815572046 

7828413715 

Father Name 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 

KOMAL DEV SAHU 

JAGDISH BESHRA 

PANDU RAM 

ANTU RAM 
Sukhdas kurud 

HIRMA RAM 

SOMA OYAMI 

SUKHCHAND 

ASHOK CHOURE 
KONDA MARKAM 

RAJU RAM NAG 
SONADHAR 

SANATRAM NETAM 

KHEM SINGH NETAM 

BAJRAM BAGHEL 

MADKAM SOMA 

Khagesthwar thakur 

MUNNA YALAM 

DAN SING 

RAMSINGH POTAI 
KOMAL DEV SAHU 

HUNGA RAM 

MANGDU RAM 
SUKDA MANDAVI 

CHAITRAM 

KRISHNA 

KAVALSAY 

RAMA 
RAJENDRA SURANA 

RIKHIRAM 

SONDAR 

mukka ram 

CHAMRA RAM 

DEVI YADAV 

LAXMAN 

SUMAT SAI PAINKRA 
Fhagu ram 

HUNGA RAM 

DEVA 

MURRAM BUCHCHA 

OYAM BHIMA 

Arjun 
MOTU RAM HEMLA 

Gender 
Fermale 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Fermale 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

BSC RCM Merit List 

category 

GENERAL 
ST 

O8C 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

GENERAL 
S 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Divyang 

No 

NO 

No 

No 

NG 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

No 
No 

No 

No 

No 

Na 

N 
No 

N 

NO 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Divyang Type Percentage of Divyang 

26|o|2s 

Fnal Score 
S75 

792 

792 

782 

T72 

T72 

7S6 

744 

742 

R6 

34 

72.5 

72.6 

724 

72 

718 

71S 

712 

71 

70 

708 

70.6 

70 

69 

68.6 

684 

68.2 

68.2 

68.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67.6 

67.6 

67.4 

67.2 

67 



46 
47 

49 

50 

$3 

S4 

S6 

S7 

aalalauloseleelleaa 
0 

62 

70 

71 

72 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

82 

83 

84 

87 

88 

S No. 
1 

NOMESH KäMAR KARCHAL 
NAMAN KUMAS 

SAGAR 

LAX 

KOsa ram 

MADVI AAYTA 
SARITA 

CHANDAN OUSYA 
YAMUNA YADAV 
DUnam mandav 
SIMLA SENIAM 

UJERAM KORRAM 
DHANNA RAM NAG 

POOJA KOSRAM 

MUNNA RAM 

MADVI HADMA 
JANMUNA 

SADAN KUMAR POYAM 
SARITA NAG 

KARAN KUMAR YADAV 

BAMAN RAM KUNJAM 

LACHOHHAN 
MONAL NETAM 

SHISHUPAL LEKAM! 
Vikash Kuma 

MANISHA NETAM 
KAVITA 

sumitra yadav 

PRITI 

MANJU BAGHEL 
MAMTA KOWASI 

SANDHYA KADIYAM 
GHASI YADAV 

SUMITRA MARKAM 
PRIYANKA NAG 

ANJALU 

rahul madvi 

PRATAP KUMAR 
HIMESH DERHA 

SEMUL RAJKUMAR 
RAMBATI MANDAVI 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

BHUNESHWARI 
KAMLESH KUMAR MARKAM 

MANISH KUMAR 

Category -ST 
Student Name 

KARISHMA 

6261713545 
9243477OS6 
9754650263 
924335S655 
6268171573 
9343491526 
9243317731 
6265954280 
8305763ISS 
8305502SS1 
9302634690 
7723866916 
8S15771712 
8S27171965 
S435446609 
SS15554S19 
797483 7931 

7498056943 
S77053S230 
6267015224 
S770806625 
6268827810 
9685494561 
7724856439 
9238187658 
8236028127 
9424115S79 
9201738190 
9691885128 
9201014051 
9098670188 
9244025050 
7067155809 
7723882558 
9301996171 
9406334152 
9302752798 
9343372938 
6264213276 

8074951552 
9201504625 
7974732991 
8643022743 
7067241002 
9399603545 

Mobile 
7722924535 

BHEESHAM KARCHAL 
KAMLESH KUMAR 

SONADHAR 

GANGA 

mudaram 
MADVI RAMA 

hingram 
BUDDHDEV 

OHANANJAY YADAV 
mukka 

JUGAL BENJAM 
SUDEN KORRAM 

LAKHMANAG 
DHANRAJ KORRAM 

8AMEE 
MADVI NANDA 

VIRENDRA 
SANNU RAM POYAM 

RAMDHAR NAG 
GIRDHAR 

DEVA KUNJAM 

MASORAM 
BHAV SINGH NETAM 

MEETHU RAM LEKAMI 

Budhra 
DEEPAK NETAM 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 
ham singh yadav 

nirmal 

Sukhram 

NATTHURAM 
RAMPRASAD KADIYAM 

SOMBARU 
MUNNA MARKAM 

RAJARAM NAG 
JUODHAN 

madvi podiya 
PRATAP KUMAR 

SANJAY DERHA 

SURIBABU 
PAYKO MANDAVI 

MASO 

RAMURAM 
LAXMAN MARKAM 

KOSA RAM 

Father Name 
SUKKA 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 
Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Female 
Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Gender 
Female 

ST 

ST 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBO 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

GENERAL 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

category 
ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NC 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Divyang 
No 

Divyang Type Percentage of Divyang 

2G| 2s 

66.8 
66.6 
66.4 

66.2 
66.2 

65.8 

65.6 

65.2 

65.6 

65.6 

65.6 

64.2 

64.8 

64.6 

64.4 

63.4 

63.2 

63.2 

66 

65 

62.6 

62 

61 

65 

62.6 

61 

63 

62.6 

62.6 

62.4 

60.6 

62.4 

61.4 

62.2 

62.2 

61.4 

61.4 

61.8 

60.6 

61.6 

61.6 

60.8 

61.6 

61.4 

61.6 

Final Score 
60.6 



41 

51 

42 

43 

47 

49 

38 

39 

40 

44 

45 

48 

50 

37 

33 

35 

36 

34 

32 

31 

27 

29 

B0 

28 

25 

26 

10 

23 

11 

19 

21 

12 

15 

20 

22 

13 

16 

17 

18 

9 

14 

7 

KARAN GHARAT 
KURAM MUKESH 
SUMATI MOURYA 

ishabati 

RIMLESH 

CHOTU KALMU 
AMITA PUJARI 

vanjam devendra 
MADKAM MUKESH 

HUNGARAM 

RADHIKA YALAM 

sunita barse 

KAKEM SHARDA 

SUNITA MADVI 

VISHAL KAKA 

LIMANI PRADHANI 
VUVra kashyap 

SOMA 

DHANI RAM 
podiyam umesh 

SHASHIKALA NETAM 
JAITURAM 

Anita nag Anita nag Anita nag 
NEELAM DHRUW 

SANJANA 

CHANCHAL 
madvi budhra 

Kanhaiya Nag 
DEEPTI RAWTIYA 
Pratibha Kurud 

TALANDI ANSHU 
PRADEEP CHAPA 

KATTAM MAHESH 
REENA PODIYAMI 

MADVI AAYTE 
PUNAMCHANDRA 

REENA VADDE 
PAYAL WATTI 

MANBATI 
RUDRA SAHANI 

AARTI POTTAM 
VJAY KUMAR KUDIYAM 

BUDHARA MUCHAKI 
DIVYA NAG 

ASHISH NETAM 
DHANESHWARI NAG 

PULLI REENA 
Mannu Ram 
KAMALBAT 

DIPTI 

8641010991 
9238366649 

9340487S72 
9340334671 

7974561624 
6268397746 
6266147263 
9238334561 
8319690091 
7509988968 
8839442388 
7805869837 

9243274605 
9238722157 
9329120380 
930396966S 

8S39516971 
7828364922 

7647069610 
6263037662 
7697131967 
9353973720 
9343372938 
6264647042 
6267923572 
9770632339 
9770268172 
9406105144 
9203149539 
9302113475 
9201296161 
7724845258 
9381766545 
7805871727 

8074455437 
9244634912 
9770468399 
8641075832 
8450812928 
9343560679 
7067509378 
8817778347 
9302376314 

9238982890 
7987898757 
9243777594 
7095252838 
7879004968 
7489255362 
6268606563 

MAHADEV GHARAT 
KURAM AYTA 

DASHMURAM MOURYA 
bhima 

HADMARAM 
MADA 

MEENURAM 
podiya 

MADKAM DARA 
BOTI 

SATYAM YALAM 
Somdu barse 

SAMMAIYA KAKEM 
JOGA MADVI 

VENKTESHVAR 
SONSAY PRADHANI 

sukka kashyap 
AYTA 

MAHESH KUMAR 

ayata 
ASHKARAN 

GANGARAM 
Sadhu ram 

GHANSHYAM DHRUW 
DHANSING 

SANJAY KUMAR KORRAM 

madvi hunga 
Masa nag 

DHANSAY RAWTIYA 
Sukhdas kurud 

RAMCHANDRAM 
KISTAIYA CHAPA 

LINGYA 

PODIYAMI HADMA 
MADVI DULA 

HEERADHAR 
SOMLU VADDE 

SHYAM LAL WATTI 

SHOBHIRAM 
SHIVLAL SAHANI 

MUTTAIYA 
SOMESHWAR KUDIYAM 

GANGA MUCHAKI 

GANESH NAG 

PILAJI METAM 
MADHU SINGH NAG 

PULLI MUTTA 
Laxman 

LACHHU 
BHIMO RAM 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

S 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

222222eelegeee2eeeeee 
No 

No 

No 

NG 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Na 

No 

No 

No 

26o6 2028 

60.6 

60.4 

60.2 

60 
60 

59.6 
59.6 

S9.2 

59.2 

58.8 

58.8 

58.6 
58.4 

58.4 

58.4 

58.4 

58.4 

58.2 

58. 
58 

58 

58 

58 

57.8 
57.4 

57.4 

57 

57 

57 

57 

56.8 

56.8 

56.8 

56.6 

56.6 

56.4 

S6.4 

S6.4 

S6.4 

56.4 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56 

56 

56 

55.8 

55.8 



52 

53 

54 

59 

55 

56 

58 

61 

1 

57 

62 

63 

2 

3 

60 

64 

65 

66 

67 

S No. 

1 

3 

S No. 

-

RITESH KUMAR 

KAWASI MUKESH 

KALPNA KURSAM 

RAKHEE TELAMI 

rakedh 
UMA SODI 

RANJESH KOVASI 
SANTOSH KUMAR POYAM 

Jairam Korram 
ANJALI KADTI 

PINKY PADAMI 

LAXMI PUNEM 

KIRANLATA 
UIKA SAVITA 

JYOTI KARTAM 

SHANKAR PODIYAM 

Category - OBC 

Student Name 
DEEPIKA YADAV 

DIPIKA NAGUL 

LEESHA SETHIYA 

JANHVI 

Yog Kumar 

PREETI THAKUR 
SAROJ SETHI 

PRAMILA YADAV 

venisha sethi 

Category - SC 

Student Name 
GRACY VACHAM 

LOKESHVWAR SONWANI 

NAMRATA MORLA 

6261205802 
9243901046 

9329107640 

9111025361 
9244188707 

9399348023 

8305302861 

9301287762 

7879491955 

7987859014 

6261262560 

9131182013 

9770067839 
9243501787 

9770633705 

9302617293 

Mobile 
7879312085 

9244754871 
9302335501 

7697921631 
9098861723 

9131199530 
7724096663 

8815812748 

7489540724 

Mobile 
8319945017 

9343290482 

8817101854 

RAMPAT 

HIRMARAM 

MOHAN KURSAM 

RAGHU RAM TELAMI 

nanda 

GANGARAM SODI 
SOMLU KOVASI 

KUMMARAM POYAM 

Sannu Ram 

MANGLU 

LAXMAN PADAMI 

RAMU 

DURJAN 

UIKA SHANKAR 

KARTAM SUKDA 

FAGNU PODIYAM 

Father Name 
SHERSINGH 

LINGU NAGUL 

THAKUR RAM SETHIYA 
MUKESH YADAV 

CHHABBI LAL 

KRISHNA 
SOMARU RAM SETHI 

JAYDEV YADAV 

GANPAT SETHI 

Father Name 
DHIRENDRA VACHAM 

SAHEB DAS SONWNANI 

SATYAM MORLA 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Gender 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Gender 
Female 
Male 

Female 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S7 

S7 

ST 

ST 

ST 

category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

category 
SC 

SC 

SC 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Divyang 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Divyang 
No 

No 

No 

Divyang Type 

Divyang Type 

Percentage of Divyang 

Percentage of Divyang 

2rlec/2s 

55.6 
55.6 

55.6 

55.4 

55.4 

55 

55 

55 

54.8 
54.6 

54.6 

S4.4 

54.4 

54.2 

54.2 

54.2 

Final Score 
59.6 

60.2 

58 

57.2 

55 

54.6 

54.6 

53.8 

51 

Final Score 
54 

50 

49.2 



S No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

3. 

TOTAL SEAT- GO 
Category - UR 
Student Name 
SHRADHA BESRA 

PONDI ANJALI 

Pravina Kurud 

ROJA OYAMI 

RENUKA YALAM 

NIRANJAN KASHYAP 
SHANKAR LAL 
SUNIL KUMAR 

YUGESHWARI DHAMGYA 
GOPAL JAIN 

MADHAVI YADAV 

MURRAM RITIKA 

MUNNA RAM 

BAMAN RAM KUNJAM 

MANISHA NETAM 

MANISH KUMAR 

KAMLESH KUMAR MARKAM 

RIMLESH 

Pratibha Kurud 

MANBATI 

PAYAL WATTI 

DIVYA NAG 

BUDHARA MUCHAKI 

PINKY PADAMI 

SHALINEE 

LAKHANTEEN 

Savita Kursam 

HANDA MADVI 

SUNITA 

RAMSHILA MARKAM 
NEHA POYAM 

Mobile 
8109312498 
8435657370 
9329687225 
9244680260 

9203150603 
9329253161 

9302717120 

9238137254 
8319599880 

9098&842763 

8319621699 
9243492288 

8435446609 

9770806625 
8236028127 

9399603545 

706724 1002 

7974561624 

9302113475 

8450812928 
8641075832 

9238982890 
9302376314 

6261262560 

8253039382 
9203121628 

8450823718 

7489755438 

8103441250 

9243659551 

6260562072 

Father Name 
JAGDISH BESHRA 

PONDI KONDA 

Sukhdas kurud 
SOMA OYAMI 

MUNNA YALAM 
LAIKHAN KASHYAP 

HUNGA RAM 

KAVALSAY 
RIKHIRAM 

CHAMRA RAM 

DEVI YADAV 
MURRAM BUCHCHA 

BAMEE 

DEVA KUNJAM 
DEEPAK NETAM 

KOSA RAM 

LAXMAN MARKAM 

HADMARAM 

Sukhdas kurud 
SHOBHIRAM 

SHYAM LAL WATTI 

GANESH NAG 

GANGA MUCHAKI 

LAXMAN PADAMI 

PADIYA RAM 

SRADU 

Dula 
PRADEEP 

HUNGA RAM 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 

HANDA 

NEHA 

Gender 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Maie 

Male 

female 

female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Femaie 

Female 

Female 

BSC CFZ Merit List 

categorY 
GENERAL 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S1 

ST 

S 

ST 

S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S 

ST 

ST 

Divyang 
No 

No 

No 

2g222222222222*22|2|2|222 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

No 

No 

No 

Divyang Type 

/2s 

26je6/ 

Percentage of Divyang Final Score 
84.6 

81.8 

79.2 

79 

72.6 

72.2 

71.8 

70.8 

69 

68.4 

68.2 

67.6 

64.8 

63.2 

62.6 

60.6 

60.6 

60 

57 

S6.4 

56.4 

56.2 

56.2 

54.6 

53 

S2.8 

52.67 
52.6 

52 

51.2 

48 

26|e<|25 



S No. 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

19 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

29 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Category - UR 

Student Name 
RANIIT POYAM 

GEETA MUCHAKI 

RAMA PADAM 

KIRTI 

PARVATI 

REENA MANDAVI 

SHANKAR LAL 

NEPIKA MAHAVIR 

PRAMILA 

INDU SALAM 
PRIYA MANDAV 

REENA MARKAM 

CHANDAN LAL NAG 

PRIYANKA 

ARCHANA 

BUDHESHWAR 
Rashmi Netam 

Kosa ram 

ASHOK KUMAR MUCHAKI 

Daneshwari Urvasha 
TENESHWARI KASHYAP 

jagendra kashyap 

sanjila 
BASANTI SALAM 

ANAMIKA SAKHA 

TOMESHWAR NAG 

PRATAP KUMAR 

RESHMA 

GEETANJALI KORRAM 
KUMARI KASHYAP 

PODIYAM HITESH 

SURESH 
ROSHNI POYAM 

DHANI RAM 

MUSKAN MARKAM 

DEEPAK MADKAM 
SHYAM SINGH NAYAK 

ASHISH NETAM 

PODIYAM PURVI 

SHANKAR POYAM 

GRACY VACHAM 

SHIVANI KUDIYAM 

LAXMI MARKAM 

LAXMI MARKAM 

RISHIKA GONDE 
ANITA KORRAM 

GEETESHWARI 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

Mobile 
6260916994 

6264589395 

9329113780 

7067075974 

9329042261 

9131102688 

9302717120 

6265491185 

7587788698 
8103627930 

9770518644 

8640043920 
9302518815 

7974622086 

8120453293 

6267571075 
6267565771 

6268171573 

8103026920 

9201041716 

7879352139 
7000947592 

7489918737 
9202346385 

7440707282 

9098933278 

9343372938 

7489090061 
9009525021 

9302897028 

9303892886 
9390857251 

9340144054 

7647069610 

7987733616 

6267635527 

7489812066 

7987898757 
6267410848 

8234093776 

8319945017 

8450829204 
9238521205 

9238521205 

9098871731 

8305244238 

9691937175 

9340944021 

Father Name 
BODARAM POYAM 

LUDRURAM 

PADAM RAJA 
KISHOR NETAM 

CHAMRA 
BHARATRAM MANDAVI 

HUNGA RAM 
DINESH MAHAVIR 

GANGA 

PARASRAM 

TAREN MANDAVI 

HIDMARAM MARKAM 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 

MAHRU RAM NAG 

LAXMICHAND 

SUNIL 

RAJMU 

GUMAN SINGH NETAM 
mudaram 

DADHA RAM MUCHAKI 

Sevan Kumar Urvasha 

SUKHRAM KASHYAP 

rupdhar kashyap 
BAMAN 

SUDRAM SALAM 
AMIT KUMAR SAKHA 

LACHHINDAR NAG 

PRATAP KUMAR 

PANDO RAM 

RADHELAL KORRAM 

HADMA KASHYAP 

BHEEMA 

KALMU MUDA 
DHANIRAM POYAM 

MAHESH KUMAR 

VIJAY MARKAM 

BHEEMA 
PHOOL SINGH NAYAK 

PILAJI METAM 
HIDMA 

SUKHRAM POYAM 
DHIRENDRA VACHAM 

HINGARAM KUDIYAM 
MANGDURAM 

MANGDURAM 

MAGLU GONDE 

PILA SINGH KORRAM 

TULARAM 

SANAT RAM 

Gender 
Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

BSC PCM Merit List 

categoryY 

OB 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 
S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 
SC 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

S 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Divyang 
No 

NC 

No 

No 
N 

No 

No 

No 

NC 

No 

No 

NG 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 
No 

No 

No 
No 

No 

No 

No 

NG 

Na 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NG 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Divyang TyYpe 

nlo4/2 023 

pCM-20D 

Percentage of Divyang Final Score 
80.4 

77.6 

78.4 

75.4 
74 

5. 

71.8 

71.6 

71.2 
70. 

69.8 

69. 

69.2 

68.2 

67.8 

67.6 

67.2 

66.2 

65.8 

63.6 

63.6 

63.4 

63 

62.6 

62.2 

61.6 

61.4 

61.4 

60.6 

60.4 

59.2 

58.6 

58.2 

58.2 

S6.6 

56.6 

56.4 

56 

55.8 

S4.4 

54 

S1.2 

51 

51 

50.8 

50.6 
50.6 

50.6 



49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

MANNU RAM 

SAVITA 

GARIMA SHORI 
PARASKI VEERBHADRA 

Diwan Kumar Markam 

Anjana 

ST- Ni| 

oBCr Nii) 

9202109023 
9131521537 
7440280499 
6304136194 
6267020032 
7722804712 

LAKHMA RAM 

SANTU 
ASHOK KUMAR 
PARASKI PASSE 

Mukka Ram 
Laxman Ram 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No 

No 

Yes 

NG 

No 
Ne 

26/ot/202S 

Low vision 40 

26/"<|2 

50.4 

50.4 

4 

47.8 

46.8 
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N
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D
ivyang Type 

D
ivyang Type 

24/o6/2 D
2

s 

Percentage of D
ivyang 

Percentage of D
ivyang 

Final Score 
81.2 

77.2 

75.4 

75.8 

71.8 

71.6 

71.2 

67.8 

65.8 

65.8 

65.4 

65 

65 

62.6 

61.5 

61.4 

61 

60.6 

60.4 

60.2 

59.2 

Final S
core 

58.6 

58.2 

56.6 

56.4 

56 

55.8 

55.4 

55.2 

54.4 

53.5 

51.8 

51.2 

50.6 

47.8 

47.2 

46.8 



S No. 
1 

2 

Category - OBC 
Student Name 

SHYAM SINGH NAYAK 
NILAXI THAKUR 

Mobile 
7489812066 

7587358610 

Father Name 
PHOOL SINGH NAYAK 

HIRA THAKUR 

Gender 
Male 

Female 

category 
OBC 

OBC 

Divyang 
No 

No 

Divyang Type Percentage of Divyang Final Score 
56.4 

55 



Final Score 

No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

TOTAL SEAT - 40 

Category - UR 
Student Name 

SHANKAR LAL 

bhupesh kumar netam 
PRAMILA 

ARCHANA 
NAYANA 

MANESH KUMAR 

Daneshwari Urvasha 

ANAMIKA SAKHA 

TANMAY MISTRY 

PRATAP KUMAR 

KUMARI KASHYAP 

DHANI RAM 
NAKUL RAM 

DEEPIKA VACHAM 
Tejaswani Mandavi 

sanjay kumar 

Mobile 
9302717120 
9201054399 
7587788698 
8120453293 

8815632948 
6267567549 
9201041716 

7440707282 
9302855656 
9343372938 
9302897028 
7647069610 
9343635951 

9301926441 

9244952521 

8319691201 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 

Father Name 
HUNGA RAM 

devlal netam 
GANGA 

SUNIL 

GOVARDHAN 
SUDAU RAM 

Sevan Kumar Uvasha 

AMIT KUMAR SAKHA 

ASHOK KUMAR MISTRY 

PRATAP KUMAR 

HADMA KASHYAP 

MAHESH KUMAR 

RAINURAM 
KARIYA VACHAM 

Santosh Kumar Mandavi 

HUNGA 

Gender 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

BSC PCIT Merit List 

category 
ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

S 

ST 

ST 

Divyang 
No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

ho 

Divyang Type 

2 <fo6/2 02S 

Percentage of Divyang 

2clG/ 2 

Final Score 
71.8 

71.4 

71.2 

67.8 

65.4 

65 

63.6 

62.2 

61.5 

61.4 

60.4 

58.2 

55.2 

54.4 

52 

50.6 
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